Ranglijsten outdoor 2012 - Meisjes Junioren C

80 meter

Daphne Bakker
Sabrina Halouchi
Jolijn van Dijk
Franka Smet
Sofie van der Schoor
Isa van Delft
Luca Bos

Leonie Grob
Simone van Wijk
10. Dieuwertje Kok
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150 meter

Jolijn van Dijk
Daphne Bakker
Aafke Roelofs
Luca Bos

Isa van Delft
Dieuwertje Kok
Lauren Besselaar

NouhkwbhR

600 meter

Daphne Bakker
Luca Bos

Jolijn van Dijk

Isa van Delft
Roos Hoving
Natasja van Hoorn
Lauren Besselaar
Franka Smet
Aafke Roelofs
10. Simone van Wijk
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1000 meter

Leonie Grob
Lauren Besselaar
Aysha Kraaijeveld
Julia Straatman
Isa van Delft
Simone van Wijk

ouhwnN e

11,06 (-1,3)
11,11
11,13
11,45
11,53
11,57
11,75 (-1,3)
11,81
11,88 (-0,8)
12,05

21,02 (+0,1)
21,65 (-3,1)
22,92

23,00 (-3,1)
23,11 (-1,4)
24,20

24,93 (-1,4)

1:44,49
1:52,90
1:55,17
1:58,39
2:02,12
2:08,31
2:10,86
2:11,24
2:13,17
2:14,63

3:37,35
3:38,07
3:38,96
3:39,77
3:59,38
4:06,64

80 meter horden
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Jolijn van Dijk
Luca Bos
Daphne Bakker
Linda Janmaat
Simone van Wijk
Dieuwertje Kok
Isa van Delft
Franka Smet

Natasja van Hoorn

10. Aafke Roelofs

Verspringen
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Jolijn van Dijk
Luca Bos
Daphne Bakker
Dieuwertje Kok
Aafke Roelofs
Linda Janmaat
Simone van Wijk
Franka Smet
Leonie Grob

10 Isa van Delft

Hoogspringen

1.

Polsstokhoogspringen
1.

Daphne Bakker
Jolijn van Dijk
Luca Bos

Aafke Roelofs
Dieuwertje Kok
Simone van Wijk
Franka Smet
Lauren Besselaar
Isa van Delft
Linda Janmaat

Linda Janmaat
Luca Bos
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13,12
14,49 (-0,1)
14,99 (-0,1)
15,32 (-0,9)
15,35 (+0,3)
15,38 (-0,9)
15,59 (-0,1)
16,24 (+0,3)
16,39 (-0,1)
17,17

4,67
4,62
4,52
4,31
4,27
4,23
4,06
4,03
3,84
3,80

1,45
1,45
1,40
1,40
1,30
1,30
1,30
1,25
1,25
1,25

2,10
2,10



Kogelstoten (3kg)
Dieuwertje Kok
Jolijn van Dijk
Dashell Versteeg
Luca Bos

Aafke Roelofs
Daphne Bakker
Sofie van der Schoor
Lika Brinkman

. Isavan Delft

10. Iris Oosting
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Discuswerpen (1kg)
Luca Bos

Aafke Roelofs
Leonie Grob
Sofie van der Schoor
Daphne Bakker
Dieuwertje Kok
Jolijn van Dijk
Simone van Wijk
. Lika Brinkman
10. Linda Janmaat
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9,26
8,43
8,36
8,09
7,55
7,09
7,06
6,53
6,35
5,78

22,27
20,66
19,96
18,98
18,86
18,02
16,83
16,67
16,65
15,55

Speerwerpen (500gr)
Aafke Roelofs
Aysha Kraaijeveld

Dieuwertje Kok
Luca Bos
Daphne Bakker
Simone van Wijk
Jolijn van Dijk

. Lisa Pluim

10. Dashell Versteeg
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Zevenkamp

Jolijn van Dijk
Daphne Bakker
Luca Bos

Aafke Roelofs
Dieuwertje Kok
Isa van Delft
Lauren Besselaar

NounkwnNE
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Sofie van der Schoor

28,46
21,97
21,73
20,78
20,34
20,31
20,01
19,27
17,66
17,64

3259 pnt.
3022 pnt.
2885 pnt.
2679 pnt.
2551 pnt.
2393 pnt.
1751 pnt.



